NRA 144th Imperial Meeting

Donaldson Memorial, Stage |

The following Competitors have qualified to shoot in Stage Il

The following competitors have qualified to shoot in the F-Class Final, (25% of the entrants in each of Open and FTR)

1 Mr AW Marsh
2 Mr DA Stewart
3 DrD Lloyd

4 Mr HJ Mitera

1 Mr R Adler
2 Mr P Eggemann

FO

FO

Sedgemoor TSC
Marquis

West Wales ML
BDMP Germany

BDMP Germany
BDMP Germany

DC
69.5v

63.3v
69.4v
68.4v

54.1v
61.1v

Doyle
73.7v

70.6v
74.7v
69.5v

67.4v
68.3v

Lovell
62.1v

71.6v
59.0v
71.3v

63.3v
62.1v

Corp
70.4v

68.1v
69.5v
62.1v

64.0v
57.0v

Total
274 17v

272 16v
271.16v
270.13v

248 .8v
248.5v



