NRA 144th Imperial Meeting

Donaldson Memorial, Stage I

The following Competitors have qualified to shoot in Stage ${\rm II}$

The following competitors have qualified to shoot in the F-Class Final, (25% of the entrants in each of Open and FTR)

1 Mr AW Marsh	FO Sedgemoor TSC	DC 69.5v	Doyle 73.7v	Lovell 62.1v	Corp 70.4v	Total 274.17v
2 Mr DA Stewart	FO Marquis	63.3v	70.6v	71.6v	68.1v	272.16v
3 Dr D Lloyd	FO West Wales ML	69.4v	74.7v	59.0v	69.5v	271.16v
4 Mr HJ Mitera 1 Mr R Adler 2 Mr P Eggemann	FO BDMP Germany FR BDMP Germany FR BDMP Germany	68.4v 54.1v 61.1v	69.5v 67.4v 68.3v	71.3v 63.3v 62.1v	62.1v 64.0v 57.0v	270.13v 248.8v 248.5v